Model 243
Service Regulators
R-1306
Rev. 10
rick.deangelo
Stamp
rick.deangelo
Stamp

Specific Gravity
of the Gas
How to Order Specify:
1. Pipe size and model
number (page 2).
2. Screwed or flanged
connections
3. Mounting position
4. Orifice size and valve angle.
5. Inlet pressure (also
maximum and minimum
if available)
6. Outlet pressure setting
7. Capacity required (scfh)
8. Type of gas (natural gas,
propane, etc.)
9. Spring part number
1⁄4” 3⁄8” 1⁄2” 3⁄4” 1” 11⁄4”
Other Sensus Metering Systems